Role organza 16cm/10m bila

» FLORISTICKE POTREBY » Stuhy

barva

materidl

Kéd produktu
EAN

kusl v kartonu
Sirka

délka

Dostupnost na hlavnim skladé:

Parametry
barva
material
Sitka

délka

bild

organza

82395
8591671676738
240 ks

16,0 cm

1000,0 cm

1355 ks

bila
organza
16,00 cm

1 000,00 cm



